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A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  1 BOMMARA                   TATIANA           28/04/1975 SR 125 2017   SRPC03000Q SR D
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  2 FAVARA                    ELISA             03/02/1982 SR 90 2017   SRPC04000A SR N
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  3 DI BERNARDO               ALESSIA           22/04/1987 CT 83 2017   SRPM01000P SR N
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  4 BAFFO                     PAOLA             20/05/1974 SR 35 2017 T 0 SRIS009004 SR C
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  5 BISIGNANI                 VALENTINA         15/09/1981 SR 32 2017   SRPC03000Q SR N
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  6 BENNARDO                  LORENZA           17/10/1981 SR 29 2017   SRIS003005 SR N
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  7 TRINGALI                  DANIELA           24/07/1968 SR 28 2017   SRPC03000Q SR N
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  8 LOMBARDO                  ELISABETTA        26/10/1980 SR 21 2017   SRPM01000P SR N
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  9 STABILE                   FRANCESCA         29/05/1979 SR 20 2017   SRIS02200E SR D
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  10 CAMINITO                  ROSA              02/04/1974 SR 18 2017   SRPC03000Q SR N
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  1 ALETTA                    IVANA CETTINA     17/04/1974 SR 176 2017   SRIS02800D SR D
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  2 BAFFO                     PAOLA             20/05/1974 SR 141 2017 T 0 SRIS009004 SR C
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  3 SCOLLO                    VIRGINIA          01/05/1979 CT 130 2017   SRIS009004 SR D
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  4 RAVIDA'                   ANDREA            29/04/1968 ME 118 2017   SRPM01000P SR D
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  5 STABILE                   FRANCESCA         29/05/1979 SR 116 2017   SRIS02200E SR D
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  6 ALIANO                    LOREDANA          01/01/1970 SR 114,5 2017   SRIS02800D SR D
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  7 BISIGNANI                 VALENTINA         15/09/1981 SR 85 2017   SRPC03000Q SR N
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  8 TRAPANI                   SALVATRICE        03/10/1971 SR 74 2017   SRIS02300A SR N
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  9 CANTONE                   GISELLA           16/03/1970 SR 61 2017   SRPM01000P SR D
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  10 BENNARDO                  LORENZA           17/10/1981 SR 29 2017   SRIS003005 SR N
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  11 TRINGALI                  DANIELA           24/07/1968 SR 28 2017   SRPC03000Q SR N
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  12 DI BERNARDO               ALESSIA           22/04/1987 CT 22 2017   SRPM01000P SR N
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  13 LOMBARDO                  ELISABETTA        26/10/1980 SR 21 2017   SRPM01000P SR N
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  14 CAMINITO                  ROSA              02/04/1974 SR 18 2017   SRPC03000Q SR N
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  15 FAVARA                    ELISA             03/02/1982 SR 18 2017   SRPC04000A SR N
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  16 BOMMARA                   TATIANA           28/04/1975 SR 17 2017   SRPC03000Q SR D
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  1 BENNARDO                  LORENZA           17/10/1981 SR 65 2017   SRIS003005 SR N
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  2 BISIGNANI                 VALENTINA         15/09/1981 SR 32 2017   SRPC03000Q SR N
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  3 TRINGALI                  DANIELA           24/07/1968 SR 28 2017   SRPC03000Q SR N
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  4 CAMINITO                  ROSA              02/04/1974 SR 18 2017   SRPC03000Q SR N
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  1 MORANA                    GIUSEPPINA        10/01/1983 RG 58,5 2017   SRIS01400G SR N
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  2 CARPINO                   FRANCESCA         02/05/1980 RG 30 2017   SRIS003005 SR N
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  3 ADORNO                    ALESSANDRA        13/06/1967 SR 17 2017   SRPS070009 SR A
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  4 INSERRA                   DANIELE           18/08/1962 SR 13 2017   SRIS00600L SR A
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  1 ARIZZA                    TIZIANA           02/12/1981 CT 112 2017   SRIS02800D SR D
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  2 GUARINO                   VERONICA          11/05/1976 SR 97 2017   SRIS02300A SR D
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  3 SPAMPINATO                DANIELA           25/07/1984 CT 74 2017   SRPM01000P SR D
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  4 SPICUGLIA                 LUCIA             04/04/1964 SR 24,5 2017   SRPS050004 SR E
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A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 SATORNINO                 SIMONETTA         15/06/1978 SR 137 2017   SRPM01000P SR D
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 GRECO                     ALESSANDRA        09/10/1976 SR 108 2017   SRPC04000A SR N
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 BAIARDO                   SILVIA            30/11/1983 SR 91,5 2017 T 0 SRPC04000A SR N
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 GAROFALO                  ILARIA            24/02/1979 CO 80,5 2017   SRPC04000A SR N
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 SPICUGLIA                 LUCIA             04/04/1964 SR 18,5 2017   SRPS050004 SR E
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  1 CAVALLO                   SALVATORE         06/04/1957 SR 98 2017   SRIS017003 SR D
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  2 BRANCATO                  ALFONSO           25/08/1967 SR 90 2017   SRIS029009 SR N
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  3 SICARI                    MERIANNA          07/11/1983 EE 78,5 2017   SRPC03000Q SR N
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  4 FLORIDIA                  GIUSEPPE          22/09/1983 SR 33 2017   SRIS02300A SR N
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  5 CRISTALDI                 LILIANA RITA GIUSI 24/03/1975 CT 18 2017   SRIS011004 SR D
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 MESSINA                   TIZIANA           27/06/1982 SR 124 2017   SRIS009004 SR N
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 BRANCATO                  ALFONSO           25/08/1967 SR 90 2017   SRIS029009 SR N
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 LO IACONO                 ERSILIA           24/08/1983 SR 79,5 2017   SRIS02300A SR N
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 ZITO                      GIUSEPPE          06/07/1989 SR 57 2017   SRIS029009 SR N
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 OCCHIPINTI                LILLA             23/03/1970 SR 55 2017   SRTF01000Q SR D
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 CHIARELLO                 MARIA GRAZIA      31/03/1972 SR 54 2017   SRIS009004 SR A
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 CRISTALDI                 LILIANA RITA GIUSI 24/03/1975 CT 50 2017   SRIS011004 SR D
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 PISTRITTO                 CHIARA            21/09/1983 SR 36,5 2017   SRPS070009 SR D
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 FLORIDIA                  GIUSEPPE          22/09/1983 SR 33 2017   SRIS02300A SR N
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 VALVO                     IVANA             28/07/1972 SR 17 2017   SRIS029009 SR D
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 VALVO                     IVANA             28/07/1972 SR 137 2017   SRIS029009 SR D
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 FLORIDIA                  GIUSEPPE          22/09/1983 SR 107 2017   SRIS02300A SR N
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 BRANCATO                  ALFONSO           25/08/1967 SR 101 2017   SRIS029009 SR N
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 PISTRITTO                 CHIARA            21/09/1983 SR 64,5 2017   SRPS070009 SR D
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 OCCHIPINTI                LILLA             23/03/1970 SR 59 2017   SRTF01000Q SR D
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 CRISTALDI                 LILIANA RITA GIUSI 24/03/1975 CT 18 2017   SRIS011004 SR D
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  1 AGOSTA                    MARIA ANGELA      01/01/1960 SR 208,5 2017   SRIS029009 SR D
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  2 MASTROGIACOMO             STEFANIA          28/10/1975 SR 84 2017   SRIS00700C SR N
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  3 MOTTA                     DANILO            08/03/1969 SR 79 2017   SRPM01000P SR N
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  4 DI MAURO                  CARMELO           09/11/1974 SR 60 2017   SRIS009004 SR N
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  5 RIZZA                     GIUSEPPINA        22/01/1977 TO 44 2017   SRIS017003 SR D
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  6 GIANSIRACUSA              SABRINA           10/06/1973 EE 42 2017   SRRH01000B SR A
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  7 TARASCIO                  SIMONETTA         14/11/1966 SR 32 2017   SRIS024006 SR A
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  8 CICERO                    RITA              22/09/1968 SR 30 2017   SRIS00700C SR A
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  9 TAVANA                    ALIDA             15/03/1974 CT 28 2017   SRIS003005 SR A
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  10 TRAPANESE                 ANNA              10/03/1969 CT 23,5 2017   SRIS024006 SR A
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  11 FAMA                      VIVIANA           11/03/1970 ME 18 2017   SRIS024006 SR A
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  12 NAPOLI                    CARMELA           11/04/1969 ME 12 2017   SRIS004001 SR A
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  13 PANATTERI                 CARMELO           16/06/1973 CT 11 2017   SRIS01400G SR A
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       NN  1 FAILLA                    CARMELA           16/06/1970 EE 142,5 2017   SRIS02800D SR D
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       NN  2 CRISTAUDO                 MARCELLA          17/11/1982 SR 95,5 2017   SRIS024006 SR N
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       NN  3 CASTRO                    DAMIANO           26/10/1983 SR 30,5 2017   SRIS02800D SR N
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       NN  4 AGNONE                    FRANCESCO         25/11/1981 CT 24,5 2017   SRIS02800D SR N
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  1 LEANZA                    DANIELA ANTONIETTA 10/10/1966 ME 166,5 2017   SRRH01000B SR D



A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  2 REALI                     GABRIELLA         01/07/1975 CT 142 2017   SRIS003005 SR D
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  3 DE ANGELIS                LEDA              06/11/1972 CT 121,5 2017 T 0 SRIS02800D SR D
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  4 SORICE                    ANTONELLA         16/11/1974 EE 119 2017   SRIS029009 SR D
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  5 PATANE                    ELEONORA          04/09/1979 CT 110 2017   SRIS02800D SR D
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  6 IACI                      GIUSEPPE          30/08/1976 SR 92 2017   SRPS070009 SR D
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  7 CARTA                     FRANCESCO         09/09/1953 SR 90 2017   SRPM01000P SR A
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  8 PETROLITO                 VALENTINA         05/11/1983 SR 90 2017   SRIS003005 SR N
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  9 LATINO                    ANTONELLA         04/03/1981 RG 79 2017   SRPS070009 SR D
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  10 GANGI                     MARIA             11/08/1983 SR 72 2017   SRIC831005 SR N
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  11 LAROSA                    VERONICA          14/07/1983 SR 71 2017   SRIS003005 SR N
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  12 TIMPANARO                 ANGELA            27/01/1978 CT 65,5 2017   SRIS009004 SR N
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  1 ODDO                      FELICIA           15/10/1973 SR 95 2017   SRPC04000A SR N
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  2 BASILE                    GIUSEPPA          04/06/1961 SR 48 2017   SRIS02300A SR A
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 CARUSO                    ANNA              14/05/1983 SR 118,5 2017   SRIS02300A SR N
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 ABBANDONATO               MELISSA           28/02/1976 SR 101 2017   SRIS00600L SR D
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  3 INTURRI                   ROSSELLA          07/08/1986 SR 79 2017   SRIS02300A SR N
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  4 VITA                      GIUSEPPINA        03/06/1984 SR 66,5 2017   SRIS024006 SR N
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  5 STRINCONE                 BARBARA           07/09/1979 SR 59 2017   SRPC03000Q SR D
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  6 MESSINA                   GIORGIA           18/09/1978 SR 51,5 2017   SRPC03000Q SR N
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 CARIANNI                  SIMONA            17/07/1976 SR 157,5 2017   SRIS004001 SR D
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 GALLO                     MARIANTONIETTA    02/06/1968 SR 126 2017   SRIC81700V SR C
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 RANDAZZO                  MARILENA          29/04/1978 SR 100 2017   SRIS02800D SR D
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 VINCI                     CARMEN            01/12/1977 SR 34,5 2017   SRIS02800D SR D
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 COSTANTINO                ROSA              16/10/1970 SR 23,5 2017   SRIS029009 SR A
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  1 CANNATA                   CARMELA           22/04/1979 SR 131 2017   SRPM01000P SR D
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  2 CICCIO                    LAURA             28/06/1981 CT 109 2017   SRPM01000P SR N
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  3 ORTISI                    GIORGIA           20/07/1980 SR 102 2017   SRPS050004 SR D
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  4 MINNITI                   CRISTINA          24/07/1979 SR 33 2017   SRRH01000B SR D
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  5 CIANCIO                   MATILDE           23/09/1978 SR 32,5 2017   SRIC80900X SR E
AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  1 TURCO                     SEBASTIANO        19/12/1980 RG 46 2017   SRIS017003 SR D
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 TAORMINA                  ARIANNA           06/11/1971 CT 147 2017 T 0 SRIS024006 SR D
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 BAFFO                     PAOLA             20/05/1974 SR 141 2017 T 0 SRIS009004 SR C
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 DE ANGELIS                LEDA              06/11/1972 CT 121,5 2017 T 0 SRIS02800D SR D
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 DI RAIMONDO               ROSALIA           12/01/1978 RG 98,5 2017 T 0 SRIS017003 SR D
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 BAIARDO                   SILVIA            30/11/1983 SR 91,5 2017 T 0 SRPC04000A SR N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 TAORMINA                  ARIANNA           06/11/1971 CT 147 2017 T 0 SRIS024006 SR D
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 BAFFO                     PAOLA             20/05/1974 SR 141 2017 T 0 SRIS009004 SR C
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 DE ANGELIS                LEDA              06/11/1972 CT 121,5 2017 T 0 SRIS02800D SR D
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 DI RAIMONDO               ROSALIA           12/01/1978 RG 98,5 2017 T 0 SRIS017003 SR D
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 BAIARDO                   SILVIA            30/11/1983 SR 91,5 2017 T 0 SRPC04000A SR N
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 TAORMINA                  ARIANNA           06/11/1971 CT 147 2017 T 0 SRIS024006 SR D
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 BAFFO                     PAOLA             20/05/1974 SR 141 2017 T 0 SRIS009004 SR C
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 DE ANGELIS                LEDA              06/11/1972 CT 121,5 2017 T 0 SRIS02800D SR D
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 DI RAIMONDO               ROSALIA           12/01/1978 RG 98,5 2017 T 0 SRIS017003 SR D



ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 BAIARDO                   SILVIA            30/11/1983 SR 91,5 2017 T 0 SRPC04000A SR N
BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)   NORMALE                       NN  1 INGARAO                   AUDREY            07/05/1981 EE 182 2017   SRPM01000P SR D
BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NORMALE                       NN  1 ORTEGA GUTIERREZ          MARTHA CECILIA    07/06/1960 EE 119,5 2017   SRIS02300A SR D


